Institute
T Una
IIIT Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
IIT Una
T Una
T Una
IIIT Una
IIT Una
T Una
IIT Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
IIT Una
T Una
T Una
T Una
IIT Una

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
19413
25078
913
4569
8007
10269
3435
2684
29711
31015
5958
10831
7163
8070
3199
27144
30776
1537
5004
11230
13896
5750
4421

Closing Rank
27059
25851
913
4870
10959
10269
5737
3255
37252
34570
6474
14993
9008
8070
4510
30983
30844
1537
5217
13015
13896
7192
4726




