Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19413	27059
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25078	25851
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	913	913
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4569	4870
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8007	10959
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10269	10269
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3435	5737
IIIT Una	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2684	3255
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29711	37252
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31015	34570
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5958	6474
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10831	14993
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7163	9008
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8070	8070
IIIT Una	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3199	4510
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27144	30983
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30776	30844
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5004	5217
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11230	13015
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13896	13896
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5750	7192
IIIT Una	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4421	4726